

ITEM NO.303

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s) . 5172/2007

STATE OF CHATTISGARH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.C.C. LTD. & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 5177/2007

(With appln. for directions and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5180/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5291/2007

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17748/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18740/2007

(With appln. For exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18794/2007

SLP(C) No. 20310/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21532/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22203/2007

(With appln. For directions and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22433-22438/2007

(With appln. For directions/stay and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23317/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23442/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25548/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1797/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3094/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4994/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21948/2008

SLP(C) No. 27183/2008
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4590/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1531/2011
(With appln.(s) for directions

Date : 28/03/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Pritam, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.

In C.A. 5291/07 Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. R. Mekhala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Parul Shukjla, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

In SLP 20310/07 Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
 Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.

 Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

In SLP 25548/07 Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
 Mrs. Mrinal Elkar Mazumdar, Adv.
 Mr. Himanshu Mehta, Adv.
 M/s Gagrath & Co., Adv.

 Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

 Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

 M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

In C.A. 1531/11 Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Anuradha Dutta, Adv.
 Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
 Mr. Kuber Dewan, Adv.
 Ms. Shwetha Bidhuri, Adv.
 Mr. Aditya Sarin, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 In C.A.5172/07 Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rajat Jariwal, Adv.
 Mr. Aakash Bajaj, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
 M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

 Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

In C.A.5172/07 Mr. Parsanto Sen, adv.
 Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
 Mr. Shivanshu Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Udayan Verma, Adv.
 Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv.

 Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

 Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

 Mr. C. G. Solshe, Adv.

In C.A.5172/07 Mr. Amit Singh Chadha, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rohit Choudhary, Adv.
 Ms. Preeti Khiwani, Adv.
 Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

 Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Kumar, Adv.

In C.A.5172/07

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.

Mrs. Mrinal Elkar Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Mehta, Adv.

M/s Gagrat & Co., Adv.

In C.A.5172/07

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Gopi Chand, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Charu Singhal, Adv.

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, Adv;

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. Ratan K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vipul Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 4th April, 2016.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER